

## Alien Street Club Copyright Notice

**Copyright Notice** 

The **Alien Street Club** website, including its content, artwork, logo, project name, and any other materials displayed, are the property of its legal representatives. All rights are reserved.

By accessing or using our website, you agree to comply with the terms and conditions set forth in this copyright notice. You are not permitted to reproduce, distribute, modify, or create derivative works based on any content on this website without the prior written consent of the project team and its legal representatives.

All trademarks, logos, and service marks displayed on this website are the property of Alien Street Club or their respective owners. Nothing contained on this website should be construed as granting any license or right to use any trademark displayed on this website without the prior written permission of the respective owner.

This website may contain third-party content or links to third-party websites that are not owned, operated, or controlled by Alien Street Club. Our team, does not endorse or assume any responsibility for any such third-party content or websites, and you agree to comply with any applicable terms and conditions of use when accessing or using such content or websites.

Any unauthorized use of the content on this website may violate copyright laws, trademark laws, and other applicable laws. Alien Street Club reserves the right to take legal action against any individual or entity that violates its intellectual property rights.

This copyright notice is subject to change without notice. If you have any questions or concerns regarding this copyright notice, please contact us at <u>contact@alienstreetclub.com</u> !